DIRECTIONAL CONTROLS
YDS Series Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
■ Solenoid Operated DC Valves With Monitoring Switch , YDS Series
■ Specification
Valve
Type
Model Numbers
Max.

0
UPCOMING
■ Model Number Designation
YDS – 01 – 3C2 – D24 – SW  P  1  C – 10  – L
Design StandardSeries Number
*1. Flow rate is as same as Y-01-*-10 &YD-03-*-10 For  other details,
please refer EI-V4-0124 & EI-V4-0227.
*2. The monitoring switch (Sa) of SOL a is at B port.
The monitoring switch (Sb) of SOL b is at A port.
None : Standard
L : Solenoid Valves
adverse mounting
Connector Type
None : Without Connector
C : With Connector
Monitoring Switch Contact Type
1 : NO normal open (Std)
Monitoring Switch Contact
P : PNP (Std)
N : NPN
Monitoring Switch Position*2
SW : Both side
SA  : Sa monitoring switch (SOL a)
SB  : Sb monitoring switch (SOL b)
Valve size : 01,03
Spool Type*1
Coil Type
DC : D12,D24
AC : A115,A240
NOTE : This series of valves can not be mounted in vertical position.
P T
A B
SOL b
Sb
P T
A B
SOL a SOL b
Sb
2B2-*-SBP1C Type
3C2-*-SWP1C Type
Sa
■ Graphical Symbol
DIRECTIONAL CONTROLS
YDS Series Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
2/3
Valve
Model No.
Soc. Hd. Cap
Screw
Qty.
Mounting Bolt
Kit Number
YDS-01 M5 x 45 Lg. 4 BKDSG-01-50
YDS-03 M6 x 35 Lg. 4 BKDSG-03-20
■ Monitoring Switch and Wiring Diagrams
Item Specification